
Class. Società Sq. Tot. Piazz.
(squadra)

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Longobardi Asd (Milo)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Longobardi Asd (Milo)

Nuova Lloyd A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Tritium Asdpd (Tubertini)

Pilastroni (Trabucco)

Le Groane Adps (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Trabucco)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Palazzolesi Asdc (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Pilastroni (Trabucco)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(D)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

5

8

8

10

10

12

13

15

15

16½

17

18

19

20

20

21

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

24½

25

1 - 1 - 1 - 2

1 - 1 - 2 - 4

1 - 2 - 2 - 3

1 - 1 - 2 - 6

1 - 1 - 4 - 4

1 - 2 - 4 - 5

1 - 4 - 4 - 4

2 - 2 - 4 - 7

3 - 3 - 3 - 6

1 - 4 - 4½- 7

3 - 4 - 4 - 6

3 - 3 - 5 - 7

2 - 3 - 5 - 9

2 - 4 - 5 - 9

2 - 5 - 6 - 7

2 - 4 - 6 - 9

1 - 6 - 7 - 9

1 - 7 - 7 - 8

2 - 2 - 9 -10

2 - 4 - 8 - 9

2 - 5 - 7 - 9

3 - 4 - 8 - 8

5 - 5 - 6 - 8

3 - 6 - 6 - 9½

3 - 5 - 7 -10

22,040

21,180

18,000

18,210

18,520

18,160

15,770

15,230

16,700

15,840

15,700

15,050

15,300

16,550

15,570

16,780

16,720

14,170

14,510

15,700

13,890

16,950

14,780

13,530

13,900
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Class. Società Sq. Tot. Piazz.
(squadra)

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Team 2000 A.P.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Acqua Chiara Asd (Colmic)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Tritium Asdpd (Tubertini)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Milo)

Rivoltana A.S.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo e Lenza A.S.Dilettantistica (Colmic)

Cannisti Casale A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

25

25

26

26

27

27

28

29½

29½

30

31

32

33

35

37

3 - 5 - 8 - 9

3 - 7 - 7 - 8

3 - 6 - 7 -10

5 - 6 - 7 - 8

1 - 6 -10 -10

5 - 6 - 8 - 8

3 - 6 - 9 -10

3 - 7 - 9½-10

4½- 7 - 8 -10

6 - 6 - 8 -10

5 - 8 - 9 - 9

5 - 8 - 9 -10

5 - 9 - 9 -10

7 - 8 -10 -10

8 - 9 -10 -10

14,850

13,810

12,820

14,430

13,610

14,000

13,760

12,770

13,450

11,900

12,800

12,090

13,940

10,910

11,820
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